

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Bela Road Barke Dhabura Belwan 404

K.M.S.G. - N.D.B

E.E. R.W.D. WORK Aurangabad.

DIVISION

A/c Aurangabad

SUB-DIVISION

No-14477

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agency- Jai Mata Vishwakarma 20957.

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) Benchmark Pinery -	
3 No. wide TMB P-1	
@ Rs 4424.60 / each RP	13274 =
(2) reference Pinery -	
9 No wide TMB P-1	
@ Rs 2045.57 / each RP	18410 =
(3) clearing & scrubby road land -	
1.61 Hect, wide TMB P-1	
@ Rs 75573.34 / Hn	Rs. 121673 =

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) Cutting of trees including cutting of trunk, branches & etc.					
11 No. wide TMB P-2					
@ Rs 357.26/each Rs.					3930.00
(5) Removal of Telephone Electric Poles & lines					
26 No. wide TMB P-2.					
@ Rs 252.07/each Rs.					6554.00
(6) Const. of embankment					
With approved material					
1735.100 m ³ , wide TMB P-6					
@ Rs 177.64/m ³ Rs.					308223.00
(7) Const. of subgrade					
Earth shoulder					
4693.51 m ³ wide TMB P-7					
@ Rs 264.63/m ³ Rs.					1242044.00
(8) Const. of C.S.B.					
1741.50 m ³ , wide TMB P-6					
@ Rs 2775.65/m ³ Rs.					4833794.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/25) 210 m excavation — for foundation —					
119.20 m ² , wide TMR P-2					
119.20 m ² , wide TMR P-4					
238.40 m ²					
@ Rs 398.60/m ² — Rs					95031.20
(10/26) RCC M15 for casting Course in foundation —					
18.40 m ² , wide TMR P-2					
18.40 m ² , wide TMR P-4					
36.80 m ²					
@ Rs 6219.74/m ² — Rs					228886.20
(11/27) RCC M20 in S/S —					
110.60 m ² , wide TMR P-3					
110.60 m ² , wide TMR P-5					
221.20 m ²					
@ Rs 7174.53/m ² — Rs					1587006.20
(12/28) RCC pile NPS for columns —					
30.00 m wide TMR P-3					
30.00 m wide TMR P-5					
60.00 m					
@ Rs 7561.05/m — Rs					453663.20

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) 300 mm mrig-Hon bpe - 60.00 m wide TMB P-3 @ Rs 1008.52/m - Rs					60511.20
(14) Dismantling on C.C - 0.60 m ² wide TMB P-5 @ Rs 683.75/m ² - Rs					410.25
(15) Dismantling on C.M - 17.33 m ² wide TMB P-5 @ Rs 319.41/m ² - Rs					5535.00
(16) Removing H.P.C up to 600 mm 7.50 m wide TMB P-5 @ Rs 258.70/m					1940.25
(17) Cutting of tree A including cutting of trunk & branches 11.00 m wide TMB P-2 @ Rs 3570.00/each RA					39270.00
(18) Removal of Telephone Electric Pole & Lines - 2.40 m wide TMB P-2 @ Rs 252.00/m each RA					6554.40

Continuation

8980884.00

Metering Statement	
elk ———	6428.61 m ³
Stone ———	1691.38 m ³
Coarse Sand ———	117.20 m ³
local sand ———	626.94 m ³
 4424 56	

